
WOMENS 140.0 RESULTS

Womens 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Ella Frank Scott City 139.8 140.0 10

2 Emma Berning Wichita County 136.0 135.0 8

3 Emilie Stramel Colby High School 139.0 135.0 6

4 Mariah Mendoza SWH 139.8 135.0 4

5 Olivia Rickford Rawlins County 137.1 125.0 2

6 Karlee Nairn Stanton County Trojans 136.0 120.0 1

7 Alyssa Bogner Cimarron High School 134.6 115.0 0

8 Genesis Landa Hugoton 136.0 110.0 0

9 Angela  Barreras Wichita County 134.0 95.0 0

10 Jay Doty Rawlins County 137.6 95.0 0

11 Olivia Wedel Wichita County 139.0 80.0 0

12 Daisy Figueroa Stanton County Trojans 138.0 65.0 0

13 Maddison  Miravete Stanton County Trojans 135.0 0.0 0

Womens 140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Ella Frank Scott City 139.8 245.0 10

2 Mariah Mendoza SWH 139.8 230.0 8

3 Karlee Nairn Stanton County Trojans 136.0 225.0 6

4 Emilie Stramel Colby High School 139.0 225.0 4

5 Genesis Landa Hugoton 136.0 220.0 0

5 Emma Berning Wichita County 136.0 220.0 0

7 Jay Doty Rawlins County 137.6 160.0 0

8 Maddison  Miravete Stanton County Trojans 135.0 115.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

9 Angela  Barreras Wichita County 134.0 0.0 0

10 Alyssa Bogner Cimarron High School 134.6 0.0 0

11 Olivia Rickford Rawlins County 137.1 0.0 0

12 Daisy Figueroa Stanton County Trojans 138.0 0.0 0

13 Olivia Wedel Wichita County 139.0 0.0 0

Womens 140.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Genesis Landa Hugoton 136.0 160.0 10

2 Emilie Stramel Colby High School 139.0 155.0 8

3 Emma Berning Wichita County 136.0 150.0 6

4 Ella Frank Scott City 139.8 150.0 4

5 Mariah Mendoza SWH 139.8 135.0 2

6 Alyssa Bogner Cimarron High School 134.6 130.0 1

7 Olivia Wedel Wichita County 139.0 115.0 0

8 Angela  Barreras Wichita County 134.0 110.0 0

9 Karlee Nairn Stanton County Trojans 136.0 110.0 0

10 Jay Doty Rawlins County 137.6 110.0 0

11 Daisy Figueroa Stanton County Trojans 138.0 75.0 0

12 Maddison  Miravete Stanton County Trojans 135.0 0.0 0

13 Olivia Rickford Rawlins County 137.1 0.0 0

Womens 140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Ella Frank Scott City 139.8 535.0 10

2 Emilie Stramel Colby High School 139.0 515.0 8

3 Emma Berning Wichita County 136.0 505.0 6

4 Mariah Mendoza SWH 139.8 500.0 4



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 Genesis Landa Hugoton 136.0 490.0 2

6 Karlee Nairn Stanton County Trojans 136.0 455.0 1

7 Jay Doty Rawlins County 137.6 365.0 0

8 Alyssa Bogner Cimarron High School 134.6 245.0 0

9 Angela  Barreras Wichita County 134.0 205.0 0

10 Olivia Wedel Wichita County 139.0 195.0 0

11 Daisy Figueroa Stanton County Trojans 138.0 140.0 0

12 Olivia Rickford Rawlins County 137.1 125.0 0

13 Maddison  Miravete Stanton County Trojans 135.0 115.0 0

Womens 140.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

7 Ella Frank Scott City 139.8 3.827

8 Emma Berning Wichita County 136.0 3.713

9 Emilie Stramel Colby High School 139.0 3.705

10 Genesis Landa Hugoton 136.0 3.603

11 Mariah Mendoza SWH 139.8 3.577

21 Karlee Nairn Stanton County Trojans 136.0 3.346

37 Jay Doty Rawlins County 137.6 2.653

48 Alyssa Bogner Cimarron High School 134.6 1.82

51 Angela  Barreras Wichita County 134.0 1.53

52 Olivia Wedel Wichita County 139.0 1.403

53 Daisy Figueroa Stanton County Trojans 138.0 1.014

54 Olivia Rickford Rawlins County 137.1 0.912

55 Maddison  Miravete Stanton County Trojans 135.0 0.852


